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A B O U T  U S O U R  C L I E N T S

Welcome to Mingja Inc.

Mingja, established since1986, is a manufacturer of lavish and durable restaurant 
furniture, which includes, but is not limited to, chairs, booths, and tables. We have 
worked with companies all over the nation. We specialize in European Beech wood 
products, which we import from Europe and our top of the line chairs, which we 
import from Italy. Our high quality tabletops, DuroLight and SeveLit, are specially im-
ported from Germany. We also have an outdoor line for those companies with a patio 
area. These quality and weather-resilient outdoor products include chairs and tables, 
comprised of wicker and aluminum, and are imported from China. 

If you are looking for unique restaurant furniture or any other commercial seating and 
supplies, we are the company for you! Choose from our variety of styles that can be 
customized to fit your restaurant setting. Don’t have the creative inspiration to design 
your own restaurant No problem, consult our sales and they will provide suggestions 
on what sort of upholstery to use—we got you covered!



I T A L I A N  C O L L E C T I O N

MJ-296W

MJ-896W

MJ-191W

1

MJ-196W

MJ-396

MJ-192W



2

S-1081

MJ-153R

MJ-157N

MJ-157F

MJ-160F

MJ-159FZ

MJ-160R

MJ-159FW

MJ-151F-U

B E E C H W O O D  C H A I R S



B E E C H W O O D  C H A I R S

3

MJ-357F

MJ-262WN

MJ-162WN

MJ-359W

MJ-405W

MJ-162W

MJ-359Z
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MJ-135W-SQ

MJ-234W
MJ-234W-BOX MJ-235W 

MJ-135W

MJ-134W
MJ-135W-BOX

B E E C H W O O D  C H A I R S



B E E C H W O O D  C H A I R S

5

MJ-148W

MJ-138W

MJ-169F
MJ-143W-U

MJ-143W

MJ-132W-U

MJ-132W



B E E C H W O O D  C H A I R S

6

MJ-120F-BOX

MJ-107N

MJ-107F

MJ-120B

MJ-107M-BOX

MJ-120F

MJ-120M



B E E C H W O O D  C H A I R S
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MJ-173W

MJ-166F-BOX

MJ-167W

MJ-173W-NA

MJ-172W-U



B E E C H W O O D  C H A I R S

8

MJ-104N

MJ-123M-P

MJ-124M

MJ-116N

MJ-123C

MJ-117AC

MJ-109C-S



B E E C H W O O D  C H A I R S

9

MJ-175

MJ-125F

MJ-128F-U
MJ-125F-BOX

MJ-122N

MJ-122F

MJ-125F-BOX

MJ-122N-BOX



B E E C H W O O D  C H A I R S
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MJ-318T-W

MJ-113F-BOX
MJ-113M

MJ-118FMJ-118C

MJ-118W-BOX



B E E C H W O O D  C H A I R S

11

MJ-152FZ

MJ-154BF

MJ-156W-BOX

MJ-152DF-BOX

11

MJ-352DF



B E E C H W O O D  C H A I R S

12

MJ-451M

MJ-150N

MJ-150M

MJ-150F

MJ-351N



B E E C H W O O D  C H A I R S

13

MJ-261N 

MJ-161N 

MJ-361RMJ-361R

MJ-318W-BOX

S-1083W

S-1083H



I T A L I A N  C O L L E C T I O N

14

S-1033

S-3033
S-2033

S-1082

S-2082

S-3082



I T A L I A N  C O L L E C T I O N
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S-2088

S-1088

S-1087
S-1089

S-3088



B E E C H W O O D  C H A I R S
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MJ-232FW

MJ-139W

MJ-239W

MJ-339F

MJ-332F



B A R S T O O L S

17

MJ-320F

MJ-369W

MJ-313M

MJ-309C

MJ-366W



B A R S T O O L S

18

MJ-325FMJ-322M

MJ-328-U

MJ-322F
MJ-323C-P

MJ-323M



B A R S T O O L S

19

MJ-306C-BOX

MJ-308N-P

MJ-310N-P

MJ-306F

MJ-317AC

MJ-306N



B E E C H W O O D  C H A I R S

20

MJ-106NMJ-103N

MJ-103M
MJ-106M

MJ-106M

MJ-110F MJ-110N-PMJ-110M-P

MJ-106F



MJ-106M

B A N Q U E T  F U R N I T U R E S

21

MJ-460BS

MJ-460CH

MJ-409

MJ-408

MJ-459

MJ-39R
MJ-19R

MJ-19GR

MJ-19N
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DUROlight     by Severin

DL-C 
CHERRY

DL-N  
NATURAL DL-Z 

ZEBRA

DL-WA 
WENGE 

WITH ALUMINUM EDGE

Melamine surface with additional overlay

2mm ABS decorative edge

3mm support edge made of enviromentaly-friendly 
chip strips

inner cardboard honeycomb core

8mm chipboard top layer

TABLE TOP SIZE: 

Ø24”    Ø30”    24”x24”  30”x24”  30”x 30”  30”x42”  30”x48”  36”x36”   Ø46”  30” x 60”  36” x 72”

DL-W 
WENGE

DL-M 
MAHOGANY



T A B L E  T O P S

2323

G-201 GOLDEN PEARL G-206 BLACK GALAXYG-203 TUBA G-209 WENGEG-210 RUBY RED G-202 VOLCANO

GRANITE TABLE TOPS

RESIN STONE TABLE TOPS

DEMANTOID 
COT-8818

PINNACLE 
COT-20015

KORIS RED
COT-5513

ASPEN GREY
COT-5510

KORIS STONE

CAESAE STONE TOPS

RT-ST-B RESIN 
BLACK TONE

RT-ST RESIN STONE
SST-GRAY

JADE SNOW
COT-KM5501



T A B L E  T O P S

24

RT-1 NATURAL

RT-5 ESPRESSO RT-7 SILVER 
WITH BACK TRIM

RT-3 MAHOGANY

RT-6 NATURAL BAMBOO

RT-11 D. ZEBRA

RT-12 PICTURE 
WITH ESPRESSO TRIM

RESIN TABLE TOPS

RT-2 CHERRY WITH
MAHOGANY TRIM

WITH WOOD EDGE WITH WOOD EDGE WITH SELF EDGE

LAMINATE TABLE TOPS

BLACK BUMBER 
BULLNOSE EDGE

• Black bullnose bumber edge

• White bumber edge

• Round conner self edge

• Square conner self edge



T A B L E  T O P S

25

FW-LFW

FIREWOOD TABLE TOPS

25

ESPRESSO

CUSTOM SIZE AVAILABLE

BEECH BLOCK TABLE TOP

BEECHWOOD TABLE TOPS BEECH BLOCK TABLE TOPS

MAPLE NATURAL DARK WALNUTMAHOGANY

VENEER TABLE TOPS

VVT-1 NATURAL VVT-4 CHERRY VVT-5 ESPRESSO VVT-3 MAHOGANY



T A B L E  B A S E

26

TB-SSB-2222

TB-SSB-3030

TB-SSB-18R TB-SSB-22R 

TB-SSB-RT1530TB-SSB-END

TB-SSB-SQ1818

TB-SSB-3022



T A B L E  B A S E

27

    TB-CHROME-STOOLTB-CHROME-BD-TULE

TB-KNOBS-CO

TB-CHROME-BOLT DOWN TB-CHROME-3030 TB-CHROME SHELL

TB-END-CHROME TB-CHROME-17 TB-WHEEL-CHROME TB-LEAVE-CHROME



T A B L E  B A S E

28
TB-22R TB-LEAVE TB-WHEEL-22R TB-BK 28R TB-869 22RTB-BLACK-SHELL

TB-ORNAMENEAL B1C2 TB-BIC1C2 TB-B8C4

TB-700 TB-ORNAMENEAL B1C5TB-BLADE END TB-CEMENT-INTB-BLADE TB-CC2525

TB-BOLD DOWNTB-2222CTB-END



T A B L E  B A S E

29

TB-CC2020-3L TB-BAR-BL-CRTB-B6-C6 TB-B2C5TB-B8C5 TB-CC2525BAR

TB-CANTILEVERS

1621

1623

TB-VICTORIA-26-3P TB-STEPTB-VICTORIA-4P TB-STEP OVAL TB-TR20



B O O T H S

30

MJ-901U

MJ-899U

MJ-846

MJ-843

MJ-842W

MJ-889U



B O O T H S
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MJ-870S

MJ-871S

MJ-830S

MJ-873S

MJ-860S

MJ-871D



B O O T H S

32

MJ-878S

MJ-882S

MJ-876S
MJ-850S

MJ-877



B O O T H S

33

MJ-882-BOX

MJ-881S

MJ-870S-BOX   

MJ-842S-BOX

MJ-830B



B O O T H S

34

MJ-845CH

MJ-901CH

MJ-884

MJ-885

MJ-966U



B O O T H S

35

MJ-871-COMBINE

MJ-870U

MJ-871CL

MJ-845

MJ-871O



R A T T A N  F U R N I T U R E S

36

MJ-818

MJ-589
MJ-589

MJ-UMB

MJ-685

BURGUNDY

GREEN

TAN

MJ-808

U-BASE



A L U M I N U M  F U R N I T U R E S
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MJ-578

MJ-582WS
• ALUMINUM ANTIQUE FINISH

MJ-782

MJ-582

MJ-778U

MJ-778



A L U M I N U M  F U R N I T U R E S

38

MJ-641-R 24” ROUND       
MJ-651-R 28” ROUND

MJ-631 28”X28” SQUARE   
MJ-660 32”X32” SQUARE

SHELL FINISH

MJ-D655-BAR

MJ-631MJ-641-R

MJ-571

MJ-572

MJ-590B

MJ-590S

S-5013

MJ-790S
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Surface, melamine resin coating Surface, melamine resin coating 
with additional underlay

Special wood chipboard E1 with 
waterproof glue (environmentally-
friendly with approx. 95% wood 
content)

Easy-Clean edge, particularly high 
quality polypropylene, extremely 
resilient to impacts, optimum edge 
protection, preventing moisture from 
penetrating

Bottom, melamine resin coating with 
additional underlay

TABLE TOP SIZE:  Ø24”  Ø28”  28”x28”  28” x46”  Ø40”

SN-BR 
DARK BROWN

SN-PA 
PIZARRA

SN-MB 
METAL BRUSHED

SN-MB-S 
METAL BRUSH 
SLIVER TRIM

SN-LN 
LINEN

SEVELIT     by Severin

AC-2424

AL-2323

DG-2626

DG-END BASE



A L U M I N U M  F U R N I T U R E S
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MJ-591S

MJ-551N

MJ-551B
MJ-551G

MJ-575R

MJ-575N

MJ-575B

MJ-575BL



R A T T A N  F U R N I T U R E S
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MJ-520WH
MJ-520BR

MJ-562WH

MJ-762BR

MJ-595
MJ-598

MJ-562BR



R A T T A N  F U R N I T U R E S

42

MJ-565R

MJ-563BR

MJ-563BUR

MJ-559

MJ-763WB

ALMOND/
BURGUNDY

ALMOND/
DARK BROWN

ALMOND/
BROWN

WHITE/
BLACK

MJ-552
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S-7012

S-7023

MJ-5012 MJ-553

MJ-753

R A T T A N  F U R N I T U R E S



P L A S T I C  F U R N I T U R E S

MJ-519Y MJ-519OMJ-519R MJ-514G

MJ-514O

MJ-513R

MJ-610G             30”

MJ-611G             32”x32”

MJ-610C             30”

MJ-611C             32”x32”

44

MJ-513G



A R T I E  C O L L E C T I O N
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MJ-558WHMJ-558GMJ-558Y

MJ-558R MJ-558B

MJ-758B

MJ-669



A R T I E  C O L L E C T I O N
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MJ-797

MJ-600

MJ-528

MJ-695

MJ-793

MJ-597



A R T I E  C O L L E C T I O N
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MJ-691MO

MJ-668

MJ-699ST

MJ-691CMJ-691LMJ-691L

MJ-691R



A R T I E  C O L L E C T I O N
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MJ-806

MJ-680

MJ-681

MJ-801

MJ-802

MJ-800




